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Race No
138

111
93
210
205
90
144
198
48
151
152
114
136
137
91
217
72
75
166
223
19
181
202
207
199
133
232
92
73
175
109
206
27
172
148
212
38
88
211
113
100
118
236
36
44
154
122
99
108
98
15
190
157
219

107

145
112
156
123
153
140
204
47
155
18

29
46
120
213
171
103
70
49
218
201
96
81
216
215
214
39
178

FirstName
Kalen
Lucas

Connor
Angus
Matt
Noah
Lochlan
Nicholas
Noah
Janelle
Oliver
Joshua
Adam
Oscar
Sarah
Greg
Harrison
Charles
Craig
Zachary
Joel
Brett
Salome
Christian
Diana
Toby
Nick
Brenton
Mick
Eric
Tommie
Cooper
Clive
Shane
Roman
Benjamin
Jordan
Keenan
Lucy
John
Ashton
Brooke
Jaring
Adam
Emma
Joshua
Alan
Kyle
Jess
Luke
Julie
Ken
Courtney-Paige
India
Tobhy
Kobe
Daniel
Amy
Liam
Lucas
Tahlia
Emily
Ethan
Tahlia
Wesley
Jed
Kelsey
Katelyn
Allana
Lauren
Julie
Troy
Megan
Peter
Eve
John
Damon
David
Jack
Lydia
Laine
Helena
Erin
Rebecca
Hayley
Oscar
Dyllan

LastName
Bennet
Andrews
Fraser
Cavallo
Buchanan
Anderson
Neill
Bell
Jones
Jurgenson
Kuhn
Kuhn
Gunn
Devereaux
Lewis
Neill
Keech
Mennen
Fleay
Bemrose
Mackay
Peters
Woodland
Goyder
Ashworth
Potter
Vane
Rowe
Dye
Mennen
Cooper
Robins
Weeden
Cristaldi
Torrisi
Stern
Baggetta
Viola-Tiongson
Steer
Baggetta
Gunn
Fleay
Rypma
Pemberton
Matthews
O'day
Pryce
Ricetti
Kelly
Ramsay
Kinninmont
Fleay
Linfield
Murphy
Mcgee
Andrews
Cole
Howard
Andrews
Timmers
Spencer
Barnes
Dix
Dowsett
Peirce
Torrisi
Sprigg
Davey
Stevenson
Cole
Hogan
Sprigg
Gianfrancesco
Males
O'connor
Collingridge
Langley
Bailey
Mcgee
Torrisi
Williamson
Albertsen
Van Uden
Hammond
Mcevoy
Viola-Tiongson
Hibberd

Category
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Gender Pos
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Finish
00:17:54
00:18:17
00:18:24
00:19:29
00:20:09
00:20:32
00:20:47
00:21:01
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:51
00:22:00
00:22:04
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:33
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:22:43
00:23:02
00:23:07
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:29
00:23:30
00:23:47
00:23:49
00:23:51
00:23:56
00:24:00
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:44
00:24:51
00:24:55
00:24:58
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:29
00:25:36
00:25:47
00:26:24
00:26:24
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:26:40
00:26:40
00:26:59
00:26:59
00:27:05
00:27:10
00:27:23
00:27:30
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:37
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:50
00:27:52
00:28:01
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:28:07
00:28:15
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:28:52
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:28:57
00:28:57



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

67
37

208
28
66

115

180

127

128

116

185
56
84
94
95

173

174

176
82

131
74

102
16
78
76

197

195
14
13
12

139

110

179

192
23
41
42
43

221
40

162

163
97
25
24

203

142
83

183

191

193

184

121
20

169

105

161
106
26
71
59

135
132
130
35
220
209
189
194
196
34
33
17
177
117
159
165
164
170
222
68
119
101
31
32

Tayte
Jaclyn
Kristy
Abbey
Greg
Tarnya
Lucas
Sarah
Shelley
Kayla-Rose
Michael
Charlee
Dyane
Lawrence
Makayla
Kye
Jess
Courtney
Denholm
Kiera
Ethyn
Kelly
Ben
Rod
Cimon
Emma
Will
Jodi
Remy
Sharna
Mark
Billy
Tegan
Tammie
Evie
Madison
Bella
Kade
Hamish
Rabea
Matthew
Chantal
Ryder
Tracey
Reid
Tim
Thayer
Ross
Jeanette
Chelsea
River
Tristin
Orson
Brad
Ella-Jewel
Nannerl
Alexandra
Sam
Harriette
Sue
Antonette
Margo
Cheyne
Jasmine
Bron
Ayisha
Hazel
Adam
Cathy
Elouise
Tyler
Fergus
Carol
Jess
Maria
Jenna
Olivia
Jacinta
Indy
Jorja
Glen
Leah
Adrian
Isla
Tracie
Shona
Lachlan
Oliver

Spelta
White
Andrews
Bain
Trainer
O'hara
Gunn
Woodland
Gunn
Gibson
Shaw
Cooper
Marsh
Kerr
Cavallo
Wright
Cartwright
Babich
King
Albertsen
Mibus
Mennen
Wardle
Krachler
Albertsen
Maclennan
Mcdowall
Larke
Mason
Mason
Mason
Fisher
Kennett
Kirk
Fleay
Campbell
Barbour
East
Hall
Abdo
Vomiero
Macri
Macri
Williamson
Cooper
Cooper
Rowden
Waylen
Kerr
Mollenhof
Fleay
Fleay
Woodland
Cooper
Cooper
O'connor
Gibson
Sheehy
Coulson
Howard
Franco
Veen
Brinkworth
Gibbs
Walker
Mibus
Mibus
Hartnup
Fulford
Gaylard
Gilmour
Gilmour
Mcdowall
Beven
Vallelonga
Stevenson
Hibberd
Irvine
Fitzpatrick
Gibson
Gibson
Shearer
Humeniuk
Spelta
Yardley
Wardle
Vomiero
Vomiero

Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Junior

22
24
25
26
38
27
23
28
39
29
40

30
41
31
42
32
33
43
34
24
35
44
45
46
36
37
38

39
47
25
40
41

10
42
48
49
43
50
44
26
45
27
51
46
52
47
11
28
53
29
54
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
57
12
58
56
59
60
30
57
61
62
63
13
64
65
14
15
58
66
59
16
67
68
60
31

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

59
30
31
32
60
33
61
34
62
35
63
36
37
64
38
65
39
40
66
41
67
42
68
69
70
43
44
45
46
47
71
72
48
49
50
51
52
73
74
53
75
54
76
55
77
78
56
79
57
58
80
81
82
83
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
84
67
68
69
70
85
71
72
86
87
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
88
81
89
82
83
84
90
91

00:28:59
00:29:06
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:41
00:29:44
00:29:45
00:29:50
00:29:52
00:30:03
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:30:33
00:30:33
00:30:42
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:30:59
00:31:08
00:31:17
00:31:25
00:31:40
00:31:47
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:32:01
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:31
00:32:33
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:51
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:04
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:13
00:33:15
00:33:38
00:33:40
00:33:59
00:34:00
00:34:05
00:34:09
00:34:17
00:34:18
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:32
00:34:52
00:35:19
00:35:35
00:35:39
00:35:46
00:35:51
00:35:51
00:35:54
00:36:03
00:36:38
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:59
00:37:32
00:37:45
00:37:45
00:38:08
00:39:30
00:39:31
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:45
00:41:03
00:41:42
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:43:10
00:44:10
00:44:16
00:44:18
00:44:20
00:44:22



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

58
65
64
45
182
126
85
124
125
55
80
30
200
87

129
61
57

186

187

143
77
86
53
50
63
69
79

167
11
10
22
21

150

141

231

225

224

134

104

362

158

160

227

226

229
52
62
54

149

147

146

Karis
Sarah
Kyla
Zoe
Maja
Michael
Julandi
Sam
Jen
Katie
Anne
Shirley
Paul
Madison
Andrew
Michael
Jamie
Fiona
Jamie
Isla
Will
Melissa
Kari
Lee
Lara
Matt
Robyn
Joanne
Mandy
Jodie
Megan
Sally
Tammy
Penny
Debbie
Luke
Jordin
Laura
Mark
Jennifer Leanne
Mark
Timothy
Billie
Martin
Ann
Jackson
Hendrica
Pauline
Sonam
Telma
Alastair
Kathryn

Blount
Rogers
Brophy-Smith
Stidworthy
Lea
Jenkins
Van Heerden
Jones
Jones
Van Den Brand
Coetsee
Phillips
Torrisi
Steer
Colon
Gibson
Butler
May
Cooper
Cooper
Doddy
Doddy
Steer
Beard
Hebbend
Lovett
Marsh
Forrest
Newman
Hatherley
Brown
Hinton
Carton
Farnell
Buswelll7
Mitchell
Nel
Mitchell
Walker
Gerdei
Hilder
Fitzpatrick
Fitzpatrick
Mitchell
Mitchell
Nel
Vermeulen
Gerson
Pelden
Andel
Hewitt
Hewitt

Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

69
70
71
17
18
61
72
19
73
74
75
76
77
20
62
63
64
78
65
21
32
79
80
81
82
66
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
33
34
92
67
93
68
69
22
70
94
35
95
96
97
71
72
98

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

85
86
87
88
89
92
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
93
94
95
98
96
99
97
100
101
102
103
98
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
99
100
113
101
114
102
103
115
104
116
105
117
118
119
106
107
120

00:44:52
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:45:24
00:45:31
00:45:39
00:46:32
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:47:06
00:47:10
00:47:17
00:47:22
00:47:44
00:47:52
00:48:08
00:48:23
00:48:26
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:46
00:48:55
00:49:26
00:49:33
00:49:33
00:49:35
00:49:40
00:50:31
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:33
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:54:58
00:54:58
00:55:03
00:55:03
00:55:03
00:55:41
00:55:49
00:55:52
01:00:22
01:00:22
01:01:13
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:06:01
01:06:01
01:06:02
01:07:43
01:07:44
01:07:45



